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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 7 clubs)
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name State nat. flag availabl

FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 4
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 2
GOFK VISBY ST SWE 1
LFK LINKÖPING MS SWE 1
SIF NACKA ST SWE 2
UF UPPSALA MS SWE 4
UF UPPSALA SWE 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI
2 2 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
3 3 NILSSON Malin UF UP
4 5 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UP
5 6 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST
6 7 KROON Lisa UF UP
7 9 ALEXANDERSON TEN FFF ST
8 10 SVENSSON Ella SIF NA
9 11 MOLIN Louva FFF ST

10 12 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST
11 13 HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉLL UF UP
12 14 BERGLINDARDOTTIR UF UP
13 9999 ÅBERG Elin FFF ST
13 9999 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK 
13 9999 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-02-09 16:59 - Page 2



S:t Erikscupen (3)
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

15 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers

Round No 2
15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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S:t Erikscupen (3)
Värja U15D

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    Piste 9
Referee: KELLY Christoffer  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hil UF UP  1  2  2  2 0.000 -13 7 5
KROON Lisa UF UP  V  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2
ALEXANDERSON TENG FFF ST  V  4  0  3 0.250 -5 12 4
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA  V  1  V  0 0.500 -4 11 3

Poule No 2    Piste 10
Referee: POSETTE Harald  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDERSSON Moa GOFK  2  1  2  4 0.000 -10 9 5
SVENSSON Ella SIF NA V4  2  V  1 0.500 -2 12 4
RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST  V  V  3  4 0.500 4 17 3
STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST  V  2  V  V 0.750 4 17 2
ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UP  V  V  V  3 0.750 4 18 1

Poule No 3    Piste 11
Referee: WIK Hugo  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ÅBERG Elin FFF ST  V  3  V  1 0.500 3 14 3
MOLIN Louva FFF ST  0  3  2  2 0.000 -12 7 5
NILSSON Malin UF UP  V V4  V V3 1.000 9 17 1
HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉLL UF UP  1  V  1  1 0.250 -9 8 4
ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST  V  V  1  V 0.750 9 16 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 NILSSON Malin UF UP 1.000 9 17 qualifier
3 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.750 9 16 qualifier
4 KROON Lisa UF UP 0.750 6 17 qualifier
5 ISLAS FLYGARE Oliv UF UP 0.750 4 18 qualifier
6 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0.750 4 17 qualifier
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.500 4 17 qualifier
8 ÅBERG Elin FFF ST 0.500 3 14 qualifier
9 SVENSSON Ella SIF NA 0.500 -2 12 qualifier

10 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA 0.500 -4 11 qualifier
11 ALEXANDERSON TE FFF ST 0.250 -5 12 qualifier
12 HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉ UF UP 0.250 -9 8 qualifier
13 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK 0.000 -10 9 qualifier
14 MOLIN Louva FFF ST 0.000 -12 7 qualifier
15 BERGLINDARDOTTI UF UP 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    Piste 15
Referee: KELLY Christoffer  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDERSSON Moa GOFK  1  1  3  3 0.000 -12 8 5
ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UP  V  2  V  V 0.750 4 17 2
ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST  V  3  4  V 0.500 3 17 3
ALEXANDERSON TENG FFF ST  V  4  0  1 0.250 -8 10 4

Poule No 2    Piste 16
Referee: POSETTE Harald  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
MOLIN Louva FFF ST  2  V  1  V 0.500 -4 13 4
HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉLL UF UP  0  4  0  4 0.000 -12 8 5
NILSSON Malin UF UP  2  V  V  4 0.500 5 16 2
SVENSSON Ella SIF NA  3  3  V  V 0.500 -2 16 3

Poule No 3
Referee: WIK Harald  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BERGLINDARDOTTIR Hil UF UP  1  0  3  2 0.000 -14 6 5
KROON Lisa UF UP  V  0  V  V 0.750 6 15 2
ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST  V  V V4  V 1.000 14 19 1
ÅBERG Elin FFF ST  V  2  3  3 0.250 -4 13 4
MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA  V  1  2  V 0.500 -2 13 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI 1.000 29 40 qualifier
2 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.875 23 35 qualifier
3 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0.875 17 37 qualifier
4 NILSSON Malin UF UP 0.750 14 33 qualifier
5 KROON Lisa UF UP 0.750 12 32 qualifier
6 ISLAS FLYGARE Oliv UF UP 0.750 8 35 qualifier
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.500 7 34 qualifier
8 SVENSSON Ella SIF NA 0.500 -4 28 qualifier
9 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA 0.500 -6 24 qualifier

10 ÅBERG Elin FFF ST 0.375 -1 27 qualifier
11 ALEXANDERSON TE FFF ST 0.250 -13 22 qualifier
12 MOLIN Louva FFF ST 0.250 -16 20 qualifier
13 HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉ UF UP 0.125 -21 16 qualifier
14 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK 0.000 -22 17 qualifier
15 BERGLINDARDOTTI UF UP 0.000 -27 13 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI 1.000 29 40 qualifier
2 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.875 23 35 qualifier
3 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0.875 17 37 qualifier
4 NILSSON Malin UF UP 0.750 14 33 qualifier
5 KROON Lisa UF UP 0.750 12 32 qualifier
6 ISLAS FLYGARE Oliv UF UP 0.750 8 35 qualifier
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.500 7 34 qualifier
8 SVENSSON Ella SIF NA 0.500 -4 28 qualifier
9 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA 0.500 -6 24 qualifier

10 ÅBERG Elin FFF ST 0.375 -1 27 qualifier
11 ALEXANDERSON TE FFF ST 0.250 -13 22 qualifier
12 MOLIN Louva FFF ST 0.250 -16 20 qualifier
13 HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉ UF UP 0.125 -21 16 qualifier
14 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK 0.000 -22 17 qualifier
15 BERGLINDARDOTTI UF UP 0.000 -27 13 qualifier
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1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA

8 SVENSSON Ella SIF NA    15/10

5 KROON Lisa UF UP

12 MOLIN Louva FFF ST    15/10

13 HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉLL UF UP

4 NILSSON Malin UF UP    15/5

3 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST

14 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK    15/12

11 ALEXANDERSON TEN FFF ST

6 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UP    15/7

7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST

10 ÅBERG Elin FFF ST    15/11

15 BERGLINDARDOTTIR UF UP

2 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST    15/4

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Tableau of 8

SVENSSON Ella
   15/2

KROON Lisa

NILSSON Malin
   15/8

ANDERSSON Moa

ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia
   15/6

RENDA Eden Rose

ERIKSSON Ebba
   15/12

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Semi-finals

NILSSON Malin

   15/9

ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia

RENDA Eden Rose

   15/9

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Final

RENDA Eden Rose

   15/12
ULLTJÄRN Louise
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page 1/1

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI

Tableau of 8

8 SVENSSON Ella SIF NA    15/2

5 KROON Lisa UF UP

4 NILSSON Malin UF UP    15/8

3 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK 

6 ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF UP    15/6

7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST

2 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST    15/12

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Semi-finals

NILSSON Malin
   15/9

ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia

RENDA Eden Rose
   15/9

ULLTJÄRN Louise

Final

RENDA Eden Rose

   15/12
ULLTJÄRN Louise
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name flag club status

1 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LI
2 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
3 ISLAS FLYGARE Oliv UF UP
3 NILSSON Malin UF UP
5 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST
6 KROON Lisa UF UP
7 SVENSSON Ella SIF NA
8 ANDERSSON Moa GOFK 
9 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST

10 MOHNS Elizabeth SIF NA
11 ÅBERG Elin FFF ST
12 ALEXANDERSON TE FFF ST
13 MOLIN Louva FFF ST
14 HÖGSTRÖM ECKHÉ UF UP
15 BERGLINDARDOTTI UF UP
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

BECKEAN Erik 0 1 0
GORDON Salma 0 1 1
GUSTAVSSON SWE 0 1 1
KELLY Christoffer SWE 2 1 0
POSETTE Harald SWE 2 0 0
WIK Harald SWE 1 0 0
WIK Hugo SWE 1 0 0
ZEEV 0 0 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2020-02-09 16:59 - Page 12


